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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4162  Rachel Ulrich                 12  Osceola                        20:07.3  6:29 
      2    2 4015  Sabrina Lechnir                9  Holmen                         20:20.8  6:33 
      3    3 4008  Anabella Filips               11  Holmen                         20:40.5  6:40 
      4    4 4021  Sydney Valiska                11  Holmen                         20:43.3  6:41 
      5    5 4083  Molly Dinardo                 12  Minnehaha Academy              20:59.2  6:46 
      6    6 4047  Sarah Brings                   9  Mahtomedi                      21:13.4  6:50 
      7    7 4400  Ilie Jensen                   10  St. Croix Falls                21:29.9  6:56 
      8    8 4375  Kaitlyn Carlson               12  St. Croix Central              21:32.5  6:57 
      9    9 4157  Merri Johnson                 11  Osceola                        21:39.7  6:59 
     10   10 4018  Bailey Sommerville            10  Holmen                         21:43.4  7:00 
     11   11 3931  Hattie Antonich                9  Frederic/Luck                  21:43.8  7:00 
     12   12 4384  Adeline Swanson               10  St. Croix Central              21:45.5  7:01 
     13   13 4160  Elletta Uddin                  9  Osceola                        21:57.1  7:04 
     14   14 4020  Molly Twitchell               12  Holmen                         22:10.9  7:09 
     15   15 4378  Abby Lamers                   10  St. Croix Central              22:15.9  7:10 
     16   16 4158  Kya Krenz                     10  Osceola                        22:27.1  7:14 
     17   17 4159  Olivia Schiebel               12  Osceola                        22:31.3  7:15 
     18   18 4025  Jocelyn Williams               9  Holmen                         22:45.6  7:20 
     19   19 4022  Sheryl Wang                   11  Holmen                         22:45.8  7:20 
     20   20 4161  Ana Ulrich                     9  Osceola                        22:52.7  7:22 
     21   21 4251  Evalyn Sieben                 12  Prescott                       23:02.3  7:25 
     22   22 3885  Miley Smith                    9  Baldwin-Woodville              23:02.5  7:25 
     23   23 4243  Ella Johnson                  12  Prescott                       23:05.4  7:26 
     24   24 4154  Adelyn Ellefson               11  Osceola                        23:10.8  7:28 
     25   25 3878  Natalie Bolstad               11  Baldwin-Woodville              23:11.7  7:28 
     26   26 4382  Sidnie Roshell                11  St. Croix Central              23:20.9  7:31 
     27      4012  Aubree Herrmann                9  Holmen                         23:31.0  7:35 
     28   27 4059  Vanessa Rogosheske             9  Mahtomedi                      23:34.3  7:36 
     29   28 4240  Rhiannon Fabian               11  Prescott                       23:42.9  7:38 
     30   29 4051  Brooklyn Erickson              9  Mahtomedi                      23:48.8  7:40 
     31   30 1495  Hailee Patrick                 9  Somerset                       23:48.9  7:40 
     32   31 3975  Gabriella Williams             9  Glenwood City                  23:53.0  7:42 
     33   32 4383  Ellie Smith                   11  St. Croix Central              23:57.1  7:43 
     34      4005  Taylor Bembnister             12  Holmen                         23:59.7  7:44 
     35   33 4055  Greta Liner                    9  Mahtomedi                      24:04.0  7:45 
     36      4024  Ava Werner                    11  Holmen                         24:06.2  7:46 
     37   34 4376  Emmie Collins                 10  St. Croix Central              24:06.4  7:46 
     38   35 3970  Elsja Meijer                  10  Glenwood City                  24:06.5  7:46 
     39   36 1493  Ella Olson                    10  Somerset                       24:07.2  7:46 
     40      4156  Rylee Hall                     9  Osceola                        24:08.1  7:47 
     41   37 4377  Libby Collins                 11  St. Croix Central              24:13.9  7:48 
     42      4023  Naomi Wedan                    9  Holmen                         24:15.1  7:49 
     43   38 4246  Abby Overland                 11  Prescott                       24:15.2  7:49 
     44      4017  Audra Newman                  11  Holmen                         24:18.9  7:50 
     45   39 4242  Katie Huppert                 10  Prescott                       24:20.8  7:51 
     46   40 3904  Kayla Kressin                 11  Ellsworth                      24:25.3  7:52 
     47   41 1489  Grace Kumlin                   9  Somerset                       24:25.6  7:52 
     48   42 4237  Ava Budworth                  11  Prescott                       24:28.6  7:53 
     49   43 4244  Nicole Lynes                  10  Prescott                       24:33.8  7:55 
     50      4010  Gabrielle Gunderson           11  Holmen                         24:45.9  7:59 
     51   44 4397  Amber Bateman                 10  St. Croix Falls                24:48.9  8:00 
     52   45 3911  Chloe VanWatermeulen          11  Ellsworth                      24:49.0  8:00 
     53   46 3883  Lucy Lovestrand               10  Baldwin-Woodville              24:49.8  8:00 
     54   47 4436  Felicity Lamb                 12  Webster                        24:56.0  8:02 
     55   48 4402  Kylie Miller                  10  St. Croix Falls                24:56.4  8:02 
     56   49 4433  Morgan Johnson                11  Webster                        24:58.2  8:03 
     57   50 1492  Hannah Mroz                   10  Somerset                       25:02.4  8:04 
     58   51 4091  Sophia Rowland                 9  Minnehaha Academy              25:06.8  8:05 
     59   52 4444  Lizzy Treague                  9  Webster                        25:09.6  8:06 
     60      4212  Lydia Best                    12  Park Cottage Grove             25:12.3  8:07 
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     61      4252  Alee Warp                     11  Prescott                       25:18.0  8:09 
     62   53 1494  Mia Olson                     12  Somerset                       25:21.0  8:10 
     63      4019  Abigail Stoczynski            10  Holmen                         25:28.7  8:13 
     64      4235  Addyson Allsop                 9  Prescott                       25:48.5  8:19 
     65   54 4056  Grace McCarthy                 9  Mahtomedi                      25:51.3  8:20 
     66   55 4050  Anna Cosby                     9  Mahtomedi                      25:51.6  8:20 
     67   56 4443  Ellle Treague                  9  Webster                        25:57.2  8:22 
     68   57 3881  Lavinia Kool                  10  Baldwin-Woodville              26:00.3  8:23 
     69   58 3966  Haylie Hannah                 11  Glenwood City                  26:04.9  8:24 
     70   59 4080  Mimi Blomgren                 10  Minnehaha Academy              26:31.0  8:33 
     71   60 4054  Sylvie Lavigne                 9  Mahtomedi                      26:37.8  8:35 
     72      4379  Sophia Madlung                11  St. Croix Central              26:45.6  8:37 
     73   61 4089  Maisie Magnuson                9  Minnehaha Academy              26:48.0  8:38 
     74   62 3880  Hope Heutmaker                11  Baldwin-Woodville              26:53.8  8:40 
     75      4245  Izzy Metz                     10  Prescott                       26:54.8  8:40 
     76      4011  Morgan Haas                    9  Holmen                         26:57.8  8:41 
     77      4016  Ella McVietty                 10  Holmen                         26:57.9  8:41 
     78   63 1499  Ava Urquhart                  11  Somerset                       26:59.9  8:42 
     79   64 3932  Lily Hansford                 10  Frederic/Luck                  27:11.1  8:45 
     80      4247  Faith Parmeter                10  Prescott                       27:18.7  8:48 
     81   65 3900  Jillian Griggs                11  Ellsworth                      27:19.5  8:48 
     82      4004  Taylor Baker                  11  Holmen                         27:23.1  8:49 
     83   66 4086  Lyla Kath                      9  Minnehaha Academy              27:23.2  8:49 
     84   67 4090  Ava Mcclelland                10  Minnehaha Academy              27:27.1  8:51 
     85      4238  Brooke Engeldinger            10  Prescott                       27:40.6  8:55 
     86   68 1491  Grace LaBossiere               9  Somerset                       27:53.2  8:59 
     87      4380  Amethyst Morrow               10  St. Croix Central              27:53.6  8:59 
     88   69 4430  Madeleine Behm                 9  Webster                        28:03.7  9:02 
     89      1497  Josie Sanchez                 11  Somerset                       28:07.1  9:04 
     90   70 4401  Emma Martin                   11  St. Croix Falls                28:08.2  9:04 
     91   71 3901  Morgan Halverson              10  Ellsworth                      28:09.2  9:04 
     92      1486  Sophia German                  9  Somerset                       28:12.4  9:05 
     93      4250  Marissa Shelstad              11  Prescott                       28:21.2  9:08 
     94      1485  Marissa German                12  Somerset                       28:23.9  9:09 
     95      4241  Addison Huppert               12  Prescott                       28:32.1  9:12 
     96   72 3937  Clara Lundquist               10  Frederic/Luck                  28:40.7  9:14 
     97   73 4088  Elise Kostecky                10  Minnehaha Academy              28:48.4  9:17 
     98   74 3938  Sinyala Lupo-Gondwe           11  Frederic/Luck                  28:50.0  9:17 
     99   75 3906  Abigail Michels               11  Ellsworth                      28:58.6  9:20 
    100      4085  Sofia Howland                 12  Minnehaha Academy              28:59.6  9:20 
    101   76 4432  Dahlia Dorn                   12  Webster                        29:02.1  9:21 
    102      4155  Cecilia Gustafson             12  Osceola                        29:08.7  9:23 
    103      4046  Jessica Aufderhar              9  Mahtomedi                      29:39.4  9:33 
    104   77 3971  Ava Multhauf                   9  Glenwood City                  29:46.8  9:36 
    105   78 4431  Marley Coe                     9  Webster                        29:49.4  9:36 
    106      4057  Mahrie McLachlan               9  Mahtomedi                      29:52.3  9:37 
    107      4007  Jozie Collins                 10  Holmen                         29:54.6  9:38 
    108   79 4399  Aleah Jensen                  12  St. Croix Falls                29:58.9  9:39 
    109      4087  Sienna Kath                   11  Minnehaha Academy              30:05.6  9:42 
    110   80 4398  Paige Haaf                    11  St. Croix Falls                30:08.1  9:42 
    111      4045  Rebecca Anderson               9  Mahtomedi                      30:15.2  9:45 
    112      4048  Addison Briske                 9  Mahtomedi                      30:28.5  9:49 
    113      1484  Libby Churchich               12  Somerset                       30:37.2  9:52 
    114      1487  Natalie Hansen                11  Somerset                       30:48.2  9:55 
    115      4084  Lauren Frenkel                12  Minnehaha Academy              31:03.8 10:00 
    116   81 3897  Andrea Esterby                10  Ellsworth                      31:03.8 10:00 
    117   82 3884  Maran Luckwaldt               11  Baldwin-Woodville              31:25.8 10:07 
    118   83 3879  Miranda Halverson             11  Baldwin-Woodville              31:33.3 10:10 
    119   84 3963  Stephanie Anderson            10  Glenwood City                  32:16.3 10:24 
    120      1498  Alissa Simonet                11  Somerset                       32:20.8 10:25 
     9/17/2022 12:15PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                    Weather: Mostly Cloudy, 72°F



                                        Osceola Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      1496  Ella Reese                    11  Somerset                       33:07.2 10:40 
    122      4092  Greta Stromberg               10  Minnehaha Academy              33:51.6 10:54 
    123      3882  Keelyn Lee                    10  Baldwin-Woodville              34:21.7 11:04 
    124   85 3934  Emily Hill                     9  Frederic/Luck                  34:59.2 11:16 
    125      4442  Savanna Staples               12  Webster                        38:29.1 12:24 
    126      1490  Lydia Kunkel                  11  Somerset                       38:53.6 12:32 
    127      1488  Jamie Kulibert                12  Somerset                       39:00.5 12:34 
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       1.    33  Holmen                                     (21:07.8  105:38.9 1:50.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sabrina Lechnir            9 20:20.8
       2      3  Anabella Filips           11 20:40.5
       3      4  Sydney Valiska            11 20:43.3
       4     10  Bailey Sommerville        10 21:43.4
       5     14  Molly Twitchell           12 22:10.9
       6   ( 18) Jocelyn Williams           9 22:45.6
       7   ( 19) Sheryl Wang               11 22:45.8

       2.    56  Osceola                                    (21:44.5  108:42.5 2:24.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rachel Ulrich             12 20:07.3
       2      9  Merri Johnson             11 21:39.7
       3     13  Elletta Uddin              9 21:57.1
       4     16  Kya Krenz                 10 22:27.1
       5     17  Olivia Schiebel           12 22:31.3
       6   ( 20) Ana Ulrich                 9 22:52.7
       7   ( 24) Adelyn Ellefson           11 23:10.8

       3.    93  St. Croix Central                          (22:34.4  112:51.9 2:24.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kaitlyn Carlson           12 21:32.5
       2     12  Adeline Swanson           10 21:45.5
       3     15  Abby Lamers               10 22:15.9
       4     26  Sidnie Roshell            11 23:20.9
       5     32  Ellie Smith               11 23:57.1
       6   ( 34) Emmie Collins             10 24:06.4
       7   ( 37) Libby Collins             11 24:13.9

       4.   149  Prescott                                   (23:41.4  118:26.6 1:18.5)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Evalyn Sieben             12 23:02.3
       2     23  Ella Johnson              12 23:05.4
       3     28  Rhiannon Fabian           11 23:42.9
       4     38  Abby Overland             11 24:15.2
       5     39  Katie Huppert             10 24:20.8
       6   ( 42) Ava Budworth              11 24:28.6
       7   ( 43) Nicole Lynes              10 24:33.8

       5.   149  Mahtomedi                                  (23:42.4  118:31.8 4:37.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Sarah Brings               9 21:13.4
       2     27  Vanessa Rogosheske         9 23:34.3
       3     29  Brooklyn Erickson          9 23:48.8
       4     33  Greta Liner                9 24:04.0
       5     54  Grace McCarthy             9 25:51.3
       6   ( 55) Anna Cosby                 9 25:51.6
       7   ( 60) Sylvie Lavigne             9 26:37.8

       6.   210  Somerset                                   (24:33.1  122:45.1 1:32.1)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Hailee Patrick             9 23:48.9
       2     36  Ella Olson                10 24:07.2
       3     41  Grace Kumlin               9 24:25.6
       4     50  Hannah Mroz               10 25:02.4
       5     53  Mia Olson                 12 25:21.0
       6   ( 63) Ava Urquhart              11 26:59.9
       7   ( 68) Grace LaBossiere           9 27:53.2
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       7.   212  Baldwin-Woodville                          (24:47.7  123:58.1 3:51.3)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Miley Smith                9 23:02.5
       2     25  Natalie Bolstad           11 23:11.7
       3     46  Lucy Lovestrand           10 24:49.8
       4     57  Lavinia Kool              10 26:00.3
       5     62  Hope Heutmaker            11 26:53.8
       6   ( 82) Maran Luckwaldt           11 31:25.8
       7   ( 83) Miranda Halverson         11 31:33.3

       8.   242  Minnehaha Academy                          (25:21.7  126:48.2 6:24.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Molly Dinardo             12 20:59.2
       2     51  Sophia Rowland             9 25:06.8
       3     59  Mimi Blomgren             10 26:31.0
       4     61  Maisie Magnuson            9 26:48.0
       5     66  Lyla Kath                  9 27:23.2
       6   ( 67) Ava Mcclelland            10 27:27.1
       7   ( 73) Elise Kostecky            10 28:48.4

       9.   248  St. Croix Falls                            (25:52.5  129:22.3 8:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Ilie Jensen               10 21:29.9
       2     44  Amber Bateman             10 24:48.9
       3     48  Kylie Miller              10 24:56.4
       4     70  Emma Martin               11 28:08.2
       5     79  Aleah Jensen              12 29:58.9
       6   ( 80) Paige Haaf                11 30:08.1

      10.   273  Webster                                    (25:49.0  129:04.7 3:07.7)
     ====================================================
       1     47  Felicity Lamb             12 24:56.0
       2     49  Morgan Johnson            11 24:58.2
       3     52  Lizzy Treague              9 25:09.6
       4     56  Ellle Treague              9 25:57.2
       5     69  Madeleine Behm             9 28:03.7
       6   ( 76) Dahlia Dorn               12 29:02.1
       7   ( 78) Marley Coe                 9 29:49.4

      11.   285  Glenwood City                              (27:13.5  136:07.5 8:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Gabriella Williams         9 23:53.0
       2     35  Elsja Meijer              10 24:06.5
       3     58  Haylie Hannah             11 26:04.9
       4     77  Ava Multhauf               9 29:46.8
       5     84  Stephanie Anderson        10 32:16.3

      12.   296  Ellsworth                                  (26:44.4  133:41.6 4:33.3)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Kayla Kressin             11 24:25.3
       2     45  Chloe VanWatermeulen      11 24:49.0
       3     65  Jillian Griggs            11 27:19.5
       4     71  Morgan Halverson          10 28:09.2
       5     75  Abigail Michels           11 28:58.6
       6   ( 81) Andrea Esterby            10 31:03.8
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      13.   306  Frederic/Luck                              (28:17.0  141:24.813:15.4)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Hattie Antonich            9 21:43.8
       2     64  Lily Hansford             10 27:11.1
       3     72  Clara Lundquist           10 28:40.7
       4     74  Sinyala Lupo-Gondwe       11 28:50.0
       5     85  Emily Hill                 9 34:59.2
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      1    1 4317  Lily Klinkhammer               8  Saint Croix Central MS         13:30.7  6:46 
      2    2 4116  Kendra Christensen             7  New Richmond MS                13:30.9  6:46 
      3    3 3972  Jaycie Oberle                  6  Glenwood City                  13:41.4  6:51 
      4    4 4320  Emma Lamers                    8  Saint Croix Central MS         14:00.9  7:01 
      5    5 4187  Ayla Krenz                     8  Osceola Middle School          14:29.7  7:15 
      6    6 4281  Kyla Gotzinger                 7  Prescott Middle School         14:34.1  7:18 
      7      3935  Bella King                     6  Frederic/Luck                  14:42.6  7:22 
      8    7 4114  Madison Benzer                 8  New Richmond MS                14:47.1  7:24 
      9    8 4326  Teagan Swanson                 7  Saint Croix Central MS         14:53.0  7:27 
     10    9 4322  Brooke Nalley                  8  Saint Croix Central MS         14:53.4  7:27 
     11      4411  Harper Lindquist               7  St. Croix Falls Middle School  14:57.7  7:29 
     12   10 4435  Lindi Koerper                  5  Webster                        15:01.2  7:31 
     13   11 4113  Madeline Balduc                8  New Richmond MS                15:21.1  7:41 
     14   12 4119  Payton Dols                    7  New Richmond MS                15:23.5  7:42 
     15   13 4358  Elliana Mroz                   6  Somerset Middle School         15:24.1  7:43 
     16   14 4282  Kennedy Holub                  8  Prescott Middle School         15:30.2  7:46 
     17   15 4186  Emily Haase                    6  Osceola Middle School          15:33.5  7:47 
     18   16 4189  Adelle Pratt                   8  Osceola Middle School          15:36.7  7:49 
     19   17 4194  Faith Ulrich                   6  Osceola Middle School          15:54.0  7:57 
     20   18 4193  Justine Tronrud                8  Osceola Middle School          15:57.5  7:59 
     21   19 3902  Mackenzie Hince                6  Ellsworth                      15:59.6  8:00 
     22   20 4359  Elsa Mroz                      6  Somerset Middle School         16:00.3  8:01 
     23   21 4127  Malia Matthias                 8  New Richmond MS                16:00.7  8:01 
     24   22 4321  Della Miller                   7  Saint Croix Central MS         16:01.9  8:01 
     25   23 4315  Bryn Goetsch                   7  Saint Croix Central MS         16:03.2  8:02 
     26   24 4117  Amelia Cisneros                7  New Richmond MS                16:04.0  8:02 
     27      4093  Ainsley Swanson                7  Minnehaha Academy              16:04.5  8:03 
     28      4410  Kendra Lehman                  8  St. Croix Falls Middle School  16:06.6  8:04 
     29   25 4319  Miranda Kusilek                7  Saint Croix Central MS         16:08.3  8:05 
     30   26 4183  Tanea Campeau                  7  Osceola Middle School          16:12.2  8:07 
     31   27 3968  Emilyn Hoffman                 6  Glenwood City                  16:12.3  8:07 
     32   28 4196  Sarah Viebrock                 7  Osceola Middle School          16:15.5  8:08 
     33      3933  Taylor Hansford                8  Frederic/Luck                  16:15.6  8:08 
     34   29 4122  Lucy Knutson                   7  New Richmond MS                16:18.9  8:10 
     35      4079  Isabelle Anderson              6  Minnehaha Academy              16:20.3  8:11 
     36      4081  Isabella Bustamente            8  Minnehaha Academy              16:20.4  8:11 
     37   30 3964  Erica Bauman                   8  Glenwood City                  16:32.3  8:17 
     38      4124  Bailey Kuehn                   7  New Richmond MS                16:54.8  8:28 
     39   31 4434  Hadessah Jowers                8  Webster                        17:00.4  8:31 
     40      4185  Sylvia Demulling               7  Osceola Middle School          17:12.2  8:37 
     41   32 4287  Emma Schmitz                   8  Prescott Middle School         17:31.3  8:46 
     42   33 4284  Anya Lynes                     8  Prescott Middle School         17:34.2  8:48 
     43   34 3969  Aleta Meijer                   7  Glenwood City                  17:42.8  8:52 
     44      3930  Teagan Anderson                5  Frederic/Luck                  17:47.3  8:54 
     45      4115  Annalise Beskar                7  New Richmond MS                17:48.3  8:55 
     46   35 4355  Jane Fohrenkamm                6  Somerset Middle School         17:48.6  8:55 
     47      4082  Meta Calvin                    6  Minnehaha Academy              17:49.3  8:55 
     48      4129  Aftin Nelson                   7  New Richmond MS                17:56.3  8:59 
     49      4190  Alix Priebe                    6  Osceola Middle School          18:00.1  9:01 
     50      4413  Anna Polak                     8  St. Croix Falls Middle School  18:00.9  9:01 
     51   36 3909  Sophia Place                   7  Ellsworth                      18:08.7  9:05 
     52   37 3894  Riley Borst                    6  Ellsworth                      18:08.8  9:05 
     53   38 3974  Sadie Rudolph                  6  Glenwood City                  18:18.8  9:10 
     54   39 4445  Allison Wilson                 8  Webster                        18:20.1  9:11 
     55      4188  Jolene Mortenson               6  Osceola Middle School          18:39.8  9:20 
     56   40 4280  Brynn Duffy                    6  Prescott Middle School         18:44.3  9:23 
     57   41 4351  Cora Bighley                   6  Somerset Middle School         18:48.9  9:25 
     58      4128  Shannon McLean                 7  New Richmond MS                18:57.9  9:29 
     59      4314  Madilyn Brenna                 6  Saint Croix Central MS         18:58.7  9:30 
     60      4130  Bailee Nelson                  7  New Richmond MS                19:06.8  9:34 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   42 4276  Alina Bauman                   6  Prescott Middle School         19:08.4  9:35 
     62   43 4360  Naomi Neshim                   8  Somerset Middle School         19:14.7  9:38 
     63      4195  Lauren Ulrich                  8  Osceola Middle School          19:29.1  9:45 
     64      4192  Mckenna Storey                 7  Osceola Middle School          19:29.9  9:45 
     65      4197  Hazel Wicklund                 7  Osceola Middle School          19:45.0  9:53 
     66      4409  Lily Kne                       8  St. Croix Falls Middle School  19:48.1  9:55 
     67      4126  Dania Martinez-Sanchez         7  New Richmond MS                19:59.2 10:00 
     68      4318  Bri Kuranda                    7  Saint Croix Central MS         20:05.0 10:03 
     69      4120  Andi Donovan                   7  New Richmond MS                20:19.8 10:10 
     70      4324  Mckenna Schultz                7  Saint Croix Central MS         20:42.5 10:22 
     71      4316  Emery Johnson                  7  Saint Croix Central MS         20:46.7 10:24 
     72   44 4440  Hope Schultz                   7  Webster                        20:54.3 10:28 
     73   45 4288  Miah Smith                     6  Prescott Middle School         20:59.5 10:30 
     74      4275  Kaitlynn Bamber                6  Prescott Middle School         20:59.6 10:30 
     75      4118  Ellee Cook                     7  New Richmond MS                21:15.6 10:38 
     76      3939  Yuffie Niles                   6  Frederic/Luck                  21:46.1 10:54 
     77   46 3908  Nevaeh Peters                  7  Ellsworth                      21:47.4 10:54 
     78   47 3896  Amelia Dopp                    7  Ellsworth                      21:57.5 10:59 
     79      4323  Emmalee Roos                   8  Saint Croix Central MS         22:08.6 11:05 
     80      4132  Jovie Weidner                  7  New Richmond MS                22:08.9 11:05 
     81      4121  Kasey Hoogheem                 7  New Richmond MS                22:12.5 11:07 
     82      4279  Alexa Droher                   6  Prescott Middle School         22:18.6 11:10 
     83   48 3910  Kyra Roesler                   7  Ellsworth                      22:19.0 11:10 
     84   49 4441  Jenna Spafford                 5  Webster                        22:28.0 11:14 
     85   50 3905  Aria Mennenga                  7  Ellsworth                      22:46.7 11:24 
     86      3895  Madalynn Constant              7  Ellsworth                      22:53.2 11:27 
     87   51 4357  Isabella Leroux                7  Somerset Middle School         22:59.3 11:30 
     88      4283  Nixie Knyphausen               6  Prescott Middle School         23:01.8 11:31 
     89      4289  Abigail Stancer                6  Prescott Middle School         25:59.7 13:00 
     90      3903  Temperance Hoff                7  Ellsworth                      26:08.7 13:05 
     91      4325  Josie Seifert                  6  Saint Croix Central MS         26:09.5 13:05 
     92      3912  Amilya Veenendall              7  Ellsworth                      26:11.0 13:06 
     93   52 4354  Audrey Dalzell                 6  Somerset Middle School         26:21.7 13:11 
     94   53 4437  Hayden Grace McDonald          8  Webster                        26:28.9 13:15 
     95      4191  Mia Smart-Cloud                7  Osceola Middle School          27:07.3 13:34 
     96      4291  Savannah Whiting               7  Prescott Middle School         29:02.7 14:32 
     97      4285  Brenna Mabry                   6  Prescott Middle School         32:08.2 16:05 
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       1.    44  Saint Croix Central MS                     (14:40.0  73:19.9 2:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lily Klinkhammer           8 13:30.7
       2      4  Emma Lamers                8 14:00.9
       3      8  Teagan Swanson             7 14:53.0
       4      9  Brooke Nalley              8 14:53.4
       5     22  Della Miller               7 16:01.9
       6   ( 23) Bryn Goetsch               7 16:03.2
       7   ( 25) Miranda Kusilek            7 16:08.3

       2.    53  New Richmond MS                            (15:00.7  75:03.3 2:29.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kendra Christensen         7 13:30.9
       2      7  Madison Benzer             8 14:47.1
       3     11  Madeline Balduc            8 15:21.1
       4     12  Payton Dols                7 15:23.5
       5     21  Malia Matthias             8 16:00.7
       6   ( 24) Amelia Cisneros            7 16:04.0
       7   ( 29) Lucy Knutson               7 16:18.9

       3.    71  Osceola Middle School                      (15:30.3  77:31.4 1:27.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ayla Krenz                 8 14:29.7
       2     15  Emily Haase                6 15:33.5
       3     16  Adelle Pratt               8 15:36.7
       4     17  Faith Ulrich               6 15:54.0
       5     18  Justine Tronrud            8 15:57.5
       6   ( 26) Tanea Campeau              7 16:12.2
       7   ( 28) Sarah Viebrock             7 16:15.5

       4.   125  Prescott Middle School                     (16:46.9  83:54.1 4:10.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kyla Gotzinger             7 14:34.1
       2     14  Kennedy Holub              8 15:30.2
       3     32  Emma Schmitz               8 17:31.3
       4     33  Anya Lynes                 8 17:34.2
       5     40  Brynn Duffy                6 18:44.3
       6   ( 42) Alina Bauman               6 19:08.4
       7   ( 45) Miah Smith                 6 20:59.5

       5.   132  Glenwood City                              (16:29.6  82:27.6 4:37.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jaycie Oberle              6 13:41.4
       2     27  Emilyn Hoffman             6 16:12.3
       3     30  Erica Bauman               8 16:32.3
       4     34  Aleta Meijer               7 17:42.8
       5     38  Sadie Rudolph              6 18:18.8

       6.   152  Somerset Middle School                     (17:27.4  87:16.6 3:50.6)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Elliana Mroz               6 15:24.1
       2     20  Elsa Mroz                  6 16:00.3
       3     35  Jane Fohrenkamm            6 17:48.6
       4     41  Cora Bighley               6 18:48.9
       5     43  Naomi Neshim               8 19:14.7
       6   ( 51) Isabella Leroux            7 22:59.3
       7   ( 52) Audrey Dalzell             6 26:21.7
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       7.   173  Webster                                    (18:44.8  93:44.0 7:26.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Lindi Koerper              5 15:01.2
       2     31  Hadessah Jowers            8 17:00.4
       3     39  Allison Wilson             8 18:20.1
       4     44  Hope Schultz               7 20:54.3
       5     49  Jenna Spafford             5 22:28.0
       6   ( 53) Hayden Grace McDonald      8 26:28.9

       8.   185  Ellsworth                                  (19:12.4  96:02.0 5:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Mackenzie Hince            6 15:59.6
       2     36  Sophia Place               7 18:08.7
       3     37  Riley Borst                6 18:08.8
       4     46  Nevaeh Peters              7 21:47.4
       5     47  Amelia Dopp                7 21:57.5
       6   ( 48) Kyra Roesler               7 22:19.0
       7   ( 50) Aria Mennenga              7 22:46.7


